JUAN DIEGO VIVAS GARCIA
2Ano

FACTURA
72996

MARIANA COROMOTO GARCIA PALACIOS

11.944.545

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material Didactico

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 34563.99
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 11.944.545

Caracas 2024-09-18

8089.444
5515.53
5515.53
735.404
2206.212
2941.616
0
5515.53
4044.722

34563.99
34563.99
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